Issue

Health
Health
Community
Community
Health
Communtiy
Communtiy
Public Safety
Financial
Military
Public Safety
Public Safety
Military
Community

Program Information

In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program

Date of Airing

10/01/23
10/8/2023
10/15/2023
10/22/2023
10/29/2023
11/5/2023
11/12/2023
11/19/2023
11/26/2023
12/3/2023
12/10/2023
12/17/2023
12/24/2023
12/31/2023

Time/Duration
6:00 am / 21:00
6:00am / 26:41

6:00am / 24:23
6:00am / 29:23
6:00am / 23:11

6:00am / 29:57
6:00am / 25:01

6:00am / 25:43
6:00am / 17:17
6:00am / 30:42
6:00am / 19:03
6:00am / 26:57
6:00am / 29:08
6:00am / 30:40

Description

Stafford Community Health and Life Saving Campaign- Discussion of upcoming weekly events that help to educate the community of health issues and live saving techniques for a better quality life.
MWH Weight Loss Center- Practice Manager & Nurse Marty discusses the benefits of the WLC and the different programs they have to support the community.

Bowling Green Harvest Festiva- Discussion of the history and event of the festival and how it impacts the community.

516 Project- Discussion of the mission of the project and their Roofing Revival Campaign.

MWH - Light Up A Life/Hospice- Discussion of what hospice is and the resources for those who need it and discuss the Light Up a Life lllumination event.

Lutheran Social Services- Discussion of ways the community can get involved in helping social services.

Toys for Tots- Discussion of upcoming Toys for Tots drive- drop off locations, history behind the drive and what areas are served.

Washington Regional Alcohol Program- President & CEO Kurt Erickson discusses the "Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over" Campaign & how Virginia is fairing with drunk driving.
Rappahannock Electric Coop- Discussion of how members can save money during the winter season and how to be preapred for winter storms.

Leashes of Valor- Founders Chris & Jason discuss the mission of Leashes of Valor, their involvement in the Fredericksburg area and how Veterans can apply for a service dog.
Spotsylvania Sheriff's Office- Deputy 1st Class Margarida discuss ways to avoide holiday scams, theft and Operation Blue Christmas.

Spotsylvania Fire Department- County Fire Chief discusses holiday safety tips when it comes to your homes and preventing fires with cooking and trees in the house.

Paws for Purple Hearts- Danielle & Nancy discuss the mission of the organization and how the program affects Veterans lives.

Allen & Allen Hometown Hero- Discussion with the 2023 voted Hometown Hero & How Jason Tickle is involved and gives back to the community (replay).



