Issue	Program Information	Date of Airing	Time/Duration	Description
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	10/01/23	6:00 am / 21:00	Stafford Community Health and Life Saving Campaign- Discussion of upcoming weekly events that help to educate the community of health issues and live saving techniques for a better quality life.
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	10/8/2023	6:00am / 26:41	MWH Weight Loss Center- Practice Manager & Nurse Marty discusses the benefits of the WLC and the different programs they have to support the community.
Community	In The Community Public Affairs Program	10/15/2023	6:00am / 24:23	Bowling Green Harvest Festiva- Discussion of the history and event of the festival and how it impacts the community.
Community	In The Community Public Affairs Program	10/22/2023	6:00am / 29:23	516 Project- Discussion of the mission of the project and their Roofing Revival Campaign.
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	10/29/2023	6:00am / 23:11	MWH - Light Up A Life/Hospice- Discussion of what hospice is and the resources for those who need it and discuss the Light Up a Life Illumination event.
Communtiy	In The Community Public Affairs Program	11/5/2023	6:00am / 29:57	Lutheran Social Services- Discussion of ways the community can get involved in helping social services.
Communtiy	In The Community Public Affairs Program	11/12/2023	6:00am / 25:01	Toys for Tots- Discussion of upcoming Toys for Tots drive- drop off locations, history behind the drive and what areas are served.
Public Safety	In The Community Public Affairs Program	11/19/2023	6:00am / 25:43	Washington Regional Alcohol Program- President & CEO Kurt Erickson discusses the "Drive Sober or Get Pulled Over" Campaign & how Virginia is fairing with drunk driving.
Financial	In The Community Public Affairs Program	11/26/2023	6:00am / 17:17	Rappahannock Electric Coop- Discussion of how members can save money during the winter season and how to be preapred for winter storms.
Military	In The Community Public Affairs Program	12/3/2023	6:00am / 30:42	Leashes of Valor- Founders Chris & Jason discuss the mission of Leashes of Valor, their involvement in the Fredericksburg area and how Veterans can apply for a service dog.
Public Safety	In The Community Public Affairs Program	12/10/2023	6:00am / 19:03	Spotsylvania Sheriff's Office- Deputy 1st Class Margarida discuss ways to avoide holiday scams, theft and Operation Blue Christmas.
Public Safety	In The Community Public Affairs Program	12/17/2023	6:00am / 26:57	Spotsylvania Fire Department- County Fire Chief discusses holiday safety tips when it comes to your homes and preventing fires with cooking and trees in the house.
Military	In The Community Public Affairs Program	12/24/2023	6:00am / 29:08	Paws for Purple Hearts- Danielle & Nancy discuss the mission of the organization and how the program affects Veterans lives.
Community	In The Community Public Affairs Program	12/31/2023	6:00am / 30:40	Allen & Allen Hometown Hero- Discussion with the 2023 voted Hometown Hero & How Jason Tickle is involved and gives back to the community (replay).